9:25-9:45
9:45 -10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-12:15
12:15-12:30
12:30-1:20
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-3:30

Mrs. Temple’s Schedule
Morning Meeting

95% Phonics

MTSS

95% Phonics

Core Reading Wit and Wisdom
Social Studies/Science
Recess and lunch

Special

Social Studies/Science

Math practice



